480 Series Vertical Turbine
900 RPM Performance Curves
Enclosed & Semi-Open Impellers
B
RA
K
E
H
O
RS
EP
O
W
ER
B
RA
K
E
H
O
RS
EP
O
W
ER
0.0
12YC 880 RPM12YC 880 RPMTDH
M /HRM /HR
U.S.GPM
3
0

O
W
ER
B
RA
K
E
H
O
RS
EP
O
W
ER
0.0
12YS 880 RPM12YS 880 RPMTDH
M /HRM /HR
U.S.GPM
3
0

O
W
ER
B
RA
K
E
H
O
RS
EP
O
W
ER
0
14WC 880 RPM14WC 880 RPMTDH
M /HRM /HR
U.S.GPM
3
M. FT .

O
W
ER
B
RA
K
E
H
O
RS
EP
O
W
ER
0
14WS 880 RPM14WS 880 RPMTDH
M /HRM /HR
U.S.GPM
3
0

O
W
ER
B
RA
K
E
H
O
RS
EP
O
W
ER
5
15KC 880 RPM15KC 880 RPMTDH
M /HRM /HR
U.S.GPM
3
0

O
W
ER
B
RA
K
E
H
O
RS
EP
O
W
ER
0
15KS 1760 RPM15KS 1760 RPMTDH
M /HRM /HR
U.S.GPM
30
Performance based on pumping clear , fresh water at a temperature not over 85° F., and free